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For Sale Used Cars For Sale Used CarsOLSON & REEVE BEST BUYS SUBURBAN GROCERY stock and fix-

ture. Lease on bide. Living quarters,
gas pumps. Price 92750 plus inventory.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121, er.
MODERN home, aporox. 4

41 Acres North
All the best Willamette silt soil. 21 a. fLibert. 7 a. boysen berries. 7 a. goose,

berries. 2 a. timber, family fruit. Bal. pasture, all year stream. Beautiful fir
grove setting for home. Large machine shed, nut dryer, good barn. room
house. All farming equipment available. Price 120 .000.00.

163 Acre North
All good soil. 73 a. cultivated. Bal timber St pasture. Some beaverdam. quite

a bit of saw timber, all year stream, also lake for fishing. Ideal for stock ranch.
Old room house. Elec. water system, family fruit, large barn 50 x 70. Price
$26,300.00.

30 Acres North

NEEDED badly. I w I B R unfurn.
bouse, be July 1. Wtmssg to paint and
fa light repairs. Ph.

apt" lower floor Private
bstn. furn. Cnrtstlau wwntn pref.
8uth or close in north. Ph. 3664. 1400
Bi jadajr.

furn. apt 'Young, marriedcoup.e No children. Up to 950. Prefer
regular apt. or court Hivt aril. In
Portland1 will swap. Writ Statesman
Box TVS.

YOUNG" BTJSINES3 worran wants
ams'l apt eloee In by Juiw I. Please

n-- e Mot Roberta Ruff. McMtnnvule
A' McMlnnvUJc. Oregon

DICK'S USED CARS 1 !

I u
1939 Dodge Coupe ;........;..$ f 765.00

1 -

1942 Chevrolet Sedan $1095.00

1941 Plymouth Club Coupe ...$1095.00

REDUCED PRICE
17300. bdrtn home Eeaat. in very good location, all hwd. fin. Large

kitchen 4c nook, att garag. beautifully landscaped. Imm. Poss. This ta for S
Days only. CaU Maddy.

96.300. All hwd firs. 92OO0 down. A beautiful home with 2 bdrms. Call Mr.
Dent for appointment.

ENGLEWOOD
99.930 00. X bdrm home with Extra lot. full bsmt. fireplace, hwd firs, very

well landscaped, food terms. Imtn. Posa. Call Maddy to sec this one.
SEE THIS

We have J good home that can be handled for f 1300 at (3000 down, balance
like rent. Call Madd

NOTICE
4 Bdrm horn in the best location, full sized lot. very well built, bsmt This

home can be bought with a small down pymt This is a good buy. Call Maddy.

40 OTHER CARS TO CHOOSE FROM f '

WE FINANCE ANY MAKE OR MODEL !

DICKER WITH DICK
1730

i buys this g A. with food hse. creek Ac
DOWN
live spring, some timber, beautiful spot.

AH Willamette silt and Chehalis soil, new 2 B.R. house, barn. 1 stanchions.
good deep well, pump house Sc fruit room. 2 a. thorn less blackberries. 2 s. '

boy sen berries. All crop goes at this price for a short time. This Is a real buy at
913.000.00.

10 Acres North of Woodhurn
2 A. Loganberries, l's a. cherries. l' a. thorn less blackberries. 2'i a. new

strawberries. l' a. beaverdam. lots of family fruit, balance pasture, all year
stream. The beat of soil. Busses by door. Old 3 room house. Elec. water system.
$.000.00 with half cash. Good terms.

small chicken iste. Elec water system, Full price 96000 Easy payments.
15 Acres, creek V spring, fair buildings. South, priced at 96.300 Call Mr.

Dent.
STRAWBERRIES
pick. 9 Acres timber Ac pasture. . house started.Acre, nearly ready to

pnerd at HMO. Cill Mr Drnt.
( Acres, good black soil. nearly

cr.ard. good 3 rm hse. bsmt. oil furnace
Di.unr share. 14 minutes from Salem.

98.000
all under cultivation, young walnut or- - REALTY CO.

Idry trays, spring, laiiuiy orciiaia. aiso

GOOD BUSINESS LOT
100 x 120 priced at $2.700 00. Call Mr. Dent if interested.

INCOME PROPERTY
We have a 6 unit cottage court, in a very good location. This is shown by

appointment only. Call Ralph Middy.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
450 Eve or45 S foml St Phone

LEE OHM ART &

SEVERAL VIEW BUILDING SITES
Located In the Z700 bile on aV High

St . oversize lots: nice quiet district,
i blks. to McKinley.
WANT AN F H A. HOME

F H A. approval is prooi of quahtv of
const: ui lion. Let one of our salesmen
sfow you an excellent 2 bedroom new
hoir.e located in the Oak district.
r'a room over gatae. Immediate
possession.
A 3 BEDROOM STUCCO

Located in busmen zone on north
H.ffi St Full baaement: double plumb-
ing rr.ake an otier. Asking price Is

12 600.

OUR TIME IS

LEE OHM ART &

477 rourt St
Evening ph.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
DESIGNED FOR GRACIOUS LIVING

Beautiful home 111 a lxa .it f ul Fair-iiiou- .t

Hill setting. 5 spacious rooms,
tjas-'.t- . covered paiking. db'e garage,
a.iio-oi- l heat, tile bath, fireplace Lot
s.7e 100 X ISO ft THIS HOME IS IN
EXCELLENT CONDITION. Price $17.- -

ATTENTION HOMESEEKERS
Splendid modern court offered for

sale as individual units, spacious thru-ou- t,

with hdwd. firs, fireplace, auto-liea- t.

beautiful setting. small lots,
sprinkling system Here is an oppor-
tunity to own a home with a cloe in
location. Convenience deluxe little
maintenance. Price from $7,000 to

SULLIVAN
3363 Portland Rd.

For Sal.' ReaJ fetal

NELSON NEWS
Pick your home site now In cool '

Crolsan Creek Canyon right along side
all year bubbling creek, on surf. rd..
firs, alders, etc. A whole 5 ac. with
spring water and the beginning 01 a
house for only $4500

CITY HOME ON 1, ACRES
Plastered home L.R.. kit. nook, t

bdrms.. bath, hasmt. (finished except
fir Pavmt.. sidewslks, city water, elec.
water htr only 96950.

HOME ON 99 E. 97900
Mod plastered home. LR. DR.. kit.

BR. on 1st fir. unf. attic for 2 bdrms.
rplace. full basmt. Pipea lurnace. ioi
60x150. more land available.

SUBSTANTIAL HOME BIG LOT
2 bdrms. 6c basmt apt. LR. DR. kit.

bath, on 1st fir. Fplace. laundry 6c fur-
nace, garden, fruit 6c nuts. gar. Pavmt
6c sidewalk. Close in location. $8950.

COUNTRY HOME WITH INCOME
A substantial 7 rm. plastered hse with

bath. 2 toilets, elec. lights, wired for
range, barn with concrete fir., lrg
chicken hse. good well with elec. pump,
water to house & barn. Supplemental
income irom 1 ac. cnerries. 1 ac.
peaches. 1 ac filberts Sc other miscel.
fru't. Onlv 4', m. out. Price $11,000 in- -
eludes three brooders, oil

MOTEL FOR CITY HOME
The tourist business Is speeding up

so much that the owner of a very good
motel no longer wants an me won in- -
volved ac would thereiore lane a cur
home or a one man bus in a ss part

In addition to cabins. there are j

22 trailer stalls 6c rm. for 40.
If none of the. above meet your re-

quirements tell us what you want, wc
probably have it listed.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High Phone 4622

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

HOME AND INCOME. One 3 rm.
house for owner. New 3 rm. partly fur-
nished house In rear rents for $35
month. Pi ice $7500.

LOOK AT THIS 3 rm home with
stairs tr unfin. attic, fireplace, oil fur-
nace, att. garage. Large lot. Price only
$7900

NEW MODERN HOME with 53 acres
of good soil suitable for running stock.
15 miles from Salem on good roads.
90OOO

BEAUTIFUL 4 bdrm. country view- -

home itn double garage. Fine large
work sh op N.celv landscaped grounds
4 miles from downtown Salem on good
paved road One acre $12,000 For these
and many moie CALL or SEE

Leo N. Chi his. Inc.
Realtors

"32 years of dependable service
'to home owners

344 State St Phone 9M1
Evenings Call: or 520

Best Buys
5 Acres $1 000 Down

3 rm house, private well, elec pump,
small barn, some berries and trees 2

ml. from citv limits, full price $5000.

$5950 Full Price
4 rm. home, north, 'j acre, several

trees, garage. cloe in. Terms arranged.
)

$6000 Full Price
2 bdrm. house, east. 1 east, close to

chopping center, paved str.. garage.

$5800 Full Price j

2 bdrms north, extra large lot. tn
good rond . several trees. chicken
house Garage. Terms available. j

M. O. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtors

I

3013PORTI.AND RD. Ph. 7820 or

2345 Laurel Ave.
Here is as nice a home as you

will find in town Fenced yard, all elec
hwd throughout, new paint in and
out. one year old and terms to suit.

$1,500 Down
It's new. it's nice. It's close to shop

ping center ft bus. Suburban
modern home. auto, oil heat. hwd.
throughout. Hurry on this one as it can
not last long.
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

b r.t. fireplace, autorna'.i.- oil tui-ii.'- f.

ciue to school, bus anJ dnwn-- t
ii -. This home was bi ili itn

tue icta of corr.IoilJhl iivmg Price
on- - ;vi0 Stt Wambeig.

Nice Home
T.arpe 4 bedroom. tib:e plu'nbing.

ex nice corner Ijcaiion. well
1' with fenced hack yard,
li'- icr." outside firepl-- i e. 1411 pond
Hit tjll basement, wit m- -j pipd
t j 1!; room, also a nic- - larir doubleg:jr f 12 000. (Jut veer. us. this
pi .. r it net bad at ill

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N Cipitol

Pt ore 9216 Ev 7217 or 8518

BY OV.NER leavu. S i.- -t Nri 2
bd.-- t :.0'..e fireplace inst.
h.vd f.cors Ph i Iihnou

, A WALNUTS 'wit:. ..d 2 BR
! e 17950 W. H. Mori I t BTa Morning- -

s3r. off Kuiiey Ave
PRE WAR home. 2 TJrir:. ljn 2

se'". 1a7r.15r.ed up 111 : tieefl.
pi kn lence. 1SM TT"i Monroe. Pti

MODFRN 5 bedrm liom-- . dbl plumb.
V hi.hfls. firepl . dbl gai age . cor lot
67 x fruit and nut Ue-- s. riii j lg
tooir over garage, oil nt. fuH bajimt.
I W0 N Jth Phone 4v!

SMALL NEW liOue 4 r oms and:
ba ' 10 x 100 Han ly t i Soutli
Sal price $350W ii..lii- -

siji
Alfred Dumleck

Real E-iU-
te

H7 N. lomm :rcn; S'
EYGV.NER:" On A 4 T mod

fu r c j!e. including ;.uali'ur.
k--' Muv and rrfri h jt water

hi r: 55 ch ickens. $ ; aiuilt. ber-ri- ?

:.L'. Worth all of orig.inl $4."xl
but dedu! t $5oo if tak thu rK
M'J! .tkve Tate so mi I - I. 'if. Rt

B. x t28 4 mi. wf.i I blk south
K . r c n 00

i H H r.oe. gar,-- , cinck- -i e 'j
A K. .:. cr Lir.furn V ?'' i - llanted
ba! ' f:d by owner 2i3 i 3 .immer

P.. serr. -- iriftjfr .1 I.iiits.tut' ;tM) ash 11 .' 1 ; l k, $2100
jr. r .t V. O Sea... Tj.-n--i

F s I K.'iOU NT D.st ric 2 vji-- ,m

lnu.:tC A ."o gas f jtH' ? Tit f. Lef-fi- .-

k .l

Save $2000
Nt- a ode. n 3 blrms I q ft

large r.er .ct Ter:r, O.nt-- i C. N 1 --

S- iV V c -- ;. ng jid
"'

KM HOUSE on Kmi-.r- 1 M-- ig iti.
e r. 1 lar t" oi
9i::

SMALL Es K lot- .n n j-- ;

43.ji ait'
NEAR'f Y" r".w e Mad'

S'i ... t F Lot or u C.I Iari
Sfp.!. 'i'.'. price

llx.aj vC.t '.n small l'i Close
tn F sr. op or huus. F i uK k le.
9isv

".r. !j ac. M'td home
rr.s 1 r.is week ST775 Ph 3817

NFVi 2 ER r.ouae WMI r instructed.
i'!i A la-- .d North K.-- '- -' Ji.' Tins

fes a U.:ga:n at $4.7Vj
Moc:ri cling n liv 1 3H. large

Ujt Suo.-ru- Eait Pitcei to it-- il at

Di e A bet of sotl East Nw t BR
b uj--e Unoccupied. All for $7,500

Vew property soutn wi'.., farm
kld; 30 acres of beat toil f r berries
e trees. Located 'Xi gd trav
eled toad. 13 mln. drive to Salem.
Pr .ed to sell at 98.500

35 ire farm. East. Gf soil, onp.rd road. S acres tin.l-- i J BR
ttla rred J-- e with stUCi-- 1 a;age
Good farm Dldgs. All for $M"jj

M. Geier Real E-ta- te

2'J3 Portland Rd Ph
BY OWNER unfu.iihed In-

side waae plujr.J4ci in fh 12.
FOR SALT: New 2 oearaom unf

hoose. ' acre. Hard surfa.e road.Cne biock from bus ft school Ready
to planter. 93750 Inquire 820 Ha tue n

l-
-

FOR Efficient and effective sales
jprvue rall the Salem Realty Co NOW

mod. house Dbi parage Ber-tl'- i.

:i..:t 6c nut tretrs 1 ac R' i. Box
J31 Kr,r Dlst Curnmina Lr

nv. 1 pq-rr- ,. huut Ilgh".. at et.
tar-ag- Full prlca $2uofj W. B

9iIi I

Br OWNIR 2 bdrrr. 'h'wr.e. tiieplace.
Jn""fri, garage. Iar lt. fiuit tiees.I '! to school, bus b diu' Tein.s.

iM High. Pri
SM ALL DOWN pml J od rr. iie .

Jaj- - i ity bui .1810 M mi k?
fc'i OWNER Nice -- ( rr, 'u. LR

vr i ?i. eplace. cove g 2 bdrms..
b d.nette. k ti t. en. utility rm auto
B- - r.. nits yarJ lSW Roevelt
It i -- t

Statesman
' Classified Advertising

Classified Ad
Call 9101

Per lia 15
Three Insertloaa pr Una .

Six tnsertloras fvee LLb .

One msmut Pr llsse S.S4)

Minimum t w e Hue, C'sint I
words U line.

Readers In city briefs line 3e
Tie deadline for classified and

reader advertising la 3 43 p m dally.
Onlv emergency "fast" ads w ill be
urpitd after that hour.
Tne Statesman reserves the right

to reject questionable advertising.
It f irtner reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
cU'SiXitaUon.

T'.e Statesman assumes no flnan-ci- al

responsibility lor errors which
n j- - appear in advertisements pub-I- n

ed in its columns and in cases
wi ere this paper Is at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment In which the typographical
mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad an ad containing
a Statesman box number for an
address ia for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
is not at liberty to divulge Infor-
mation as to the identity of an ad-
vertiser tiataf ft "Blind" ad.

Phone 3253; Eve. 7057

try Sn'- - fTl r!:ifu
BARGAIN HUNTERS

Look Look Look Look
Look Look Look Look

$3600
Located east on 'a acre. Nearly new

I -- bdrm home with laundry trays, elec.
well, septic tank, wired for range.

$7000
Located north on 3 acref. New 2 -- bedrm

home wtih utility room. hwd. firs.,
septic tank, wired for range.

$3500
In city, nice house with large

LR. full bath, cute kitchen, utility, ga-
rage. (This is the best buy in town).

$7500
Large family home located in city on

lot 100x110. 4 larte bdrms . den. LR. DR.
kitchen wired for range, 'j bsmt. with
furnace. Small rent hoe. in back, ga-
rage, surrounded by large trees. Terms.
$2500 down.

TOT RATH T ATVn TO
F Q)I VpCH enillgS 7 IO

1683 Cenier St. Ph.

REALTY BARGAINS
$1500 Down

Lovely new modern bunga- -
iow; hwd firs, thruout. automatic fir.
furnace, insulated ft weather stripped.
Garage. Lot 91x124. Easy terms at $45
per mo.: full price only 9K5O0. A real
home value. Call Mr. Rains.

$2100
5 acre of sandy loam. One mile from

city limits. East. Just off Lancaster Rd.
Excellent for home site 01 subdivision.
Call Mr. Rains.

95950
Dandy country home only 4'i miles

from town. 2 bdrms , Ige. LR. lge kitch..
cellar. Dbl. garage. Complete bath. Elec.
wtr. syst. Year round stream. 5 acres
some timber. Excellent soil. You can't
duolicate this anywhere near Salem atany price. See it today. Call Elmer Am-undso- n.

$6750
Furnished. Completely modern bunga-

low- Hwd Irs lllriim il Oil nr. t
er Conveniently located near
bus ft store. Call Elmer Amundso
AMUNDSON REALTY

Ph Realtors 554 Ferry St.

$1250 $300 Down
Bal 325 mo Rldg 18x32. sewer ft wa-

ter on lot 5rVx77.
HOME 915O0 DN

'fM l.,vrVold- - ',vi rm.. kitchen. 3
$ ' "1S p "l d oor, coiner lot

See Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needhani. Realtors

3--iI State Rm. 4 Ph. 6963 or

For Sale Farms
SUBURBAN Si ,c North. Good

plast home. Fruit and berries. Best
of soil. Owner transferred $60U0: terms.

34 ac . well Improved farm. All till-
able, mostly level Good home,
bsmt . firepl . f'linace. attach. 2--

garaqe. etc $10,500
Stocked, equipped. 120 ac creek farm.

Excellent improvements Only 12 miles
from Salem on paved highway. All mod.
conveniences.

Strout Realtv
'9J9 S 12th St. Ph

$12.6011. 26 acres with good improve-- I
mi nts berries, fruit., nuts all in cul-- :
tivation Some equipment. Located
about 13 miles East on bus line. Call
O. V Hume with

State Finance Co..
Realtors

152 S High St Ph 4121. eve

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
455 Court St Salem. Oregor

WALDO HILLS FARM 129 ac on pav-
ed road. 75 ac. in crop. m hse.. lge.
barn, poultry hse.. 10 ac. filberts, av-- ferage production about 1 ton to acre.
Some timber, all year creek. 925.000.
KquipmeTit and stock can be bought.

C all Henry Torvend for farm and ac-
reage information

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
P!,78?s Eve. or

Mission Bottom Farm
S3 acres of the best soil with excel- -

lent prospects for mcome from seed
crops this year.

Harvey-- - MUYSKENS BROS. -- Bill"

Salem. Ore. 5 miles east on State
Street road

150 Acres
All in cultivation. of crop goes.

full set of buildings, possession Oct.
1st. 913.000. See Wamberg

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. CapitoL Ph. 8216. Eve. 8518

Acr ease
9 AC with small house, electrictir,

well with water system. 3 acres berries.
Located about 8 ml. from Jefferson.
Price 93200. $1300 cash.

Alfred Dumheck
Real Estate

147 N Commercial St
97600 5 ac. Willamette loam. 2 ac. in

8 yr .old peaches: good home.
Dbl. garage; terms. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
30 ACRES good soil. Close in east.

Nice bldg. site. 95900 after 9 p.m. 1331
6th. W Salem.

20 A mi. S. on 99E. Small house.
Furn. Elec stove 6c rcfrig. 24 x32 dou-
ble garage. 13 A. fruit trees. 5 A. old
timber 2 tractors 6c equipt. 96000.

2625 S. Summer.
BY OWNER: 10 A. So . 3 bdrms. mod-

ern house, double garage, chicken
house, barn, farm machinery) nuts,
fruit, berries. 9 ml. from city center.
Rt. 4. Box 127. Baxter road.Jh.

10 A. BERRY ranch.' You pick this
year's crop. Year around stream. 3
room house, bsrn. $8'O0.

30 acres, no bldg. 20 s. good bottom
land. 3 a. good timber, on 2 roads.
$200 per acre.

19 a. North. Good black land, all in
cultivation. 5 room houve. barn, chirk
house, on paved highway. 98800.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
179 S. Commercial Phone 9841

Suburban
GOOD HOMES EAST

Suburban. N:ce community. We have
several comfortable homos ranging tn
price from 96730 to 913.000. Nearly all
of them can be had on terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. mi, Wallace R4--. RL 1. Box IO

JUST BUILT FOR TWO
One of the cutest small hornet we've

sen. I as 1 roomy bedroom, large con.-b- .
nation living loom and dining loom,

every convenience, cornet lot, good
dut.ict. onlv $59U0.

WEST SAtEM SPECIAL
$6800 buys this attractive 2 bed room

h'jri.r. Its about 10 years old. has large
io". r,;c yard. lots of hruh

FAIR MOUNT HILL SPECIAL
S eil location, dandy lot. 50 K 1 50.

real and clean home, pric
is right at only $7330, reasonable terms.

231 N. High - Phone S838

CO., REALTORS
NEED 3 BEDROOMS ON ONE FLOOR?

We have one located In the Engle- -
wood school district; nice hardwood
floors throuout. attached garage. Good
F H A. financing 011 this home. Better
see it todat
SUNRISE HEIGHTS

Construction now underway In this
beautiful sub-- d vmon buy one of thee
lovely lare view lots on your own
tei ms
ATTENTION INVESTORS

A $1,560 Annual income awaits you
at 969 N Cottage St See us for fur-
ther information. Please do not dis-
turb occupanla.
YOUR TIME '

CO., REALTORS
Phone

- 6770

OWNER LEAVING CITY
Offers this 3 bdi m home with fire-

place, auto-o- il fumarr. nice (lining
rm. new lawn, dble ftatage at $a7a0.
THIS IS A REAL BL'Y.

CANDALARI A HEIGHTS
LOTS OF CHARM new 5 1111. home.

Cape Cod. pleasing interior, auto-oi- l
heat, excellent vie. latge lot. DON'T
MISS THIS.

SWEGLE DISTRICT
3 bdrm. home with ' acre located on

paved road. Garage 6c chicken lKuse.
Very good soil Gas water heater & gas
heater. Priced for immediate sake.
$7,850.

4662

South in town All nnprove- -

PHONE 9510

LOANS - REAL ESTATE

CO.. REALTORS
New little 1 bedroom houe with

i acie Land, located Noith. Total

A (REEK IN VOUR OWN
BACK YARD

Plus dandy ooi". home, modern
throughout oil heat f loin s. larg
utility room, lot W CGxl92. piurd at
just $10,500

LOTS OF ROOM
In this laige hom-- houe.

has double plumbing, double garage
plus work si. op. exi ellent plai e for
iamng k:d. plenty of big lievs and
acre I, ind. w ithm 1 block liuin city
limits; $11,000.

- Eve. Ph. 3779 - 5514

OR CALL
81720
- 437

Specials
$1300 Unfin 3 rooms, bath Silvei ton

highway Part teims
$3500 3 rouiiu. bath, porch. Close 99E

soutn acre
95000 New rm modern suburban

east. $1000. balance 3T
$10U. Near II acre--s modernhouse, other hldgs. 8 acres fruit A bar-

gain
We have other good buys.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
'?2S Com-l Ph

$1500 DOWN
Brand new plastered home.

Hdw. firs, oil hest. Low payments
$4500.

KINGWOOD VIEW HOME
W'e have a couple nice ones New.modern and convenient. $12 000 to

$16,900 Call Walt Musgiave
J alter Musgrave

Realtors
1233 EDGE WATER - PHONE 5109

NEW RANCH TYPE HOME
2 bedrooms. LR. DR. kit., utility, hwd.firs., fireplace, weather stripped ft in-

sulated Located on hill among largetrees Very attract 934O0 dn . 954 ner
month Full price $11,500 Call Ik Bacon. Eve phone 8354.

Walter Musgrave
Realtors

1233 EDGE WATER - PHONE 5109

Joe Hutchison - Realtor
455 Court Street. Salem. Oregon

NICE 2 BR New Home. Lge lot. HW
floors. Oil Hi furnace. $6000.00. Smalldon paymtnt.

ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUILDERS ATTENTION

Six lots close tn Mark! St Prl A
right. Will take home tn trade.

Spacious 3 BR Ranch Style Home
DR. Fireplace. Electric heat. Englewood!
School District. You will like this.
Terms 914 9fiO

3 BR Home , Block east of Cspitolu kr rr. .. l.

NORTH. EAST. SOUTH OR WEST
FOR THE HOME OR FARM YOU LIKE

THE BEST
CALL JOE HUTCHISON

76M; Eve. 76 or

Leaving Salem
3 bedrm home including refrlg. elec

range, rug. etc. Rototiller. power lawn
mower. 1 acre. Near bus and store. 990
Lancaster Or. PU.

. McKlLLOP REAL ESTATE ACENCY
169 South High

Ptione 5131 or 8620

I 9 BR bungalow. Bath. LR. Dinette. K Sc builtin. laige lit. kuburban
o : n e

$ 9.400 N.ce 2 BR home, in.ulated 8c weatherstripped. LR i Fireplace. Dinette, i

Kitchen Sc builtins Bath, plastered interior. HW flxjrs. oil or electric
heating, garage, cloae to school, nice lawn and shrubs

$1 0 500-I-a- rge rooms, good closet space, music room besides LR. DR. K ftt
builtins. 5 BR. Bath. Basement, automatic heating, close to bus andshopping center, will take 'j doWn payment

$12.254) Beautiful English Style Home, plastered interior. HW floors, eight years
old. LR 6c Fireplace. DR. K 6c Nook, builtins. Bath. Basement, uil fur-
nace, garage, well landscaped.

3365 Portland Rd h. 3253 eve7057 With RALPH BENT. Realtor
913. Sim. Near Holly wood Dist Spa- - , 2330 S Com-!-

. Phone
Clous living ft dining rm with kitchen BY OWNER: 35 acre "farm." 4 bdrm.
ft nook. 2 bedrm plus unfinished at- - mod. house Barn. Will sell very rea-ti- c

Hwd. firs . frplce. Full bsmt . oil i .onable. Olin Cros Rt 8. Bom 125

DAILY CROSSWORD B

fessionals
Pinch
suddenly
Lucid
Scaling devices
A wing
Weep con-
vulsively 'Slams
Bury

restcrsUr's Aeswef
3:. Beast Of

burden i

34-- Chills and)
few ! i

37. Mountain of
ThesMly

39. Emmet
40. Obtain

I f i

COME IN
5M1

7163

.Will Accept Car in Trade
on tn i home ft acre, liv
rm din. rm . den. kitchen, bikfst. nnok
ft utility rm . elec water stem, auto.
wtr htr. garage nen house Price
$7S50. easv terms

Allen Jones or
Mr. Neetlham, Realtors

341 State St.. Rrn 4 Ph 6963 or
SALEM REALTY CO.

If you are looking for a moderately
piiced place where you may keep
chickens and a cow. ask Mr. Beckett to
show you tnis 39 acre tract at edge
of citv. two bedrooms, gas equipped.
Priie 95000.

If you have a trailer house to trade
on a neat little home In north Salem,
two bedrooms, wired for range, elec.
water heater, elec. heat, ask us about
Uw one.

A two-bedroo- m house In north Sa-

lem is priced at 95750
One-hal- f acre on Garden road, two

bedrooms at 97350.
A two-bedroo- m in north Salem at

$49i0
A nice little suburban two-bedroo- m

at 95400.
A very attractive m on

large lot (164x120) at $6350
A with fireplace, base-

ment, wood furnace: gas lange. table
and chairs included at $6350

Mr Holmes would like to show a
prospective farm buyer a fine 52 aires,
all cultivated: Improved with good
seven-roo- home, new barn and out-
buildings: fully equipped including
tractor, stocked with 13 head of white
face; generous variely of trusts and
nuU. priced at 927.00.

We have a rood selection of listinrs
and nue have lust what von want.
Come in and discuss oor require-
ments.

Salem Really Co. ?

Realtors f
149 N High St. Phone 7660

Eveuphones
BY OWNER-We- ll constructed r.

old house. Larre garage and shop,
floor furnace, elec. hot water. Hdwd.
firs.. V. blinds, paved St.. garage la
buirt according to dwelling rode.
22x22. has upstairs; 979SO, unfurn.. 94)30
furnished. 1443 S. 13th.

93750 HOUSE. 4 ROOMS, elec. range,
hot water; att. garage, ulll. rm. Ph.
"I-ULL- MOTJrn" to." r. houM.
north. 1 blk. from St. Vincent schl..
basement, auto. beat, fireplace. 2430
Mjrrtas. Ph. 9244.

furnace
$9500 Nice home with liv.

rm . dining rm.. kitchen, nook, all on
ground floor, bsmt . furnace, lge. lot.
Truly a good home.

$7500 Englewood. plastered
home, bsmt . Ige. lot Call Omer

Huff Real Estate Co.
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